1NDN N2V QMvn

nnan
anonn yauvn Visaa nbny NpoyY Din"a'n
AUD (%) 0.18 12 AUD
CAD (shares) 0.015 3 CAD
CHF (%) 0.15 2.5 CHF
CHN (%) 0.18 45 CHN
CZK (%) 0.18 210 CzK
DKK (%) 0.18 150 DKK
EUR (%) 0.15 2.5 EUR
GBP (%) 0.15 2.5 GBP
ILS (%) 0.06 10 ILS
HKD (%) 0.2 40 HKD
HUF (%) 0.12 250 HUF
JPY (%) 0.15 200 JpY
MXN (%) 0.15 120 MXN
OMYR (%) 0.18 36 MYR
RUB (%) 0.12 350 RUB
NOK 0.09 75 NOK
SEK (%) 0.18 20 SEK
SGD (%) 0.18 5 SGD
PLN (%) 0.12 20 PLN
TWD (%) 0.18 240 TWD
USD (Shares) 0.01 2.5 USD
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ANonn yaun

USD (Warrants)
AUD (%)
EUR (%)

HKD (%)

anonn yaun

AUD (Contracts)
CAD (Contracts)
CHF (Contracts)
EUR (Contracts)
GBP (Contracts)
HKD (Contracts)
JPY (Contracts)
KRW (%)
MXN (Contracts)
SEK (%)
USD (Contracts)

NSDIX "2Nd

Vi nbny

D TTA/NMIN DY NNYDIN
s nbny

D w v w W

60
180
0.5

80

15.75

NpoyYy> DIn"an

2.5 USD
12 AUD
5 EUR

40 HKD

npoy> min"n

5 AUD

3 CAD

5 CHF

3 EUR

4 GBP

60 HKD

180 JPY
2000 KRW

80 MXN
15.75 SEK

2 USD
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O™ T'NY 0N Y N8N

FOP 1o vis\a nbny
CB 3 UsSD
CL 3 USD
DA 3 UsSD
DY 3 USD
ES 3 USD

GDK 3 USD
GE 3 USD
GF 3 USD
HE 3 USD
HO 3 USD
LB 3 USD
LE 3 USD
NG 3 USD
NQ 3 USD
YM 3 USD
ZB 3 USD
ZC 3 USD
ZN 3 USD
zS 3 USD
W 3 USD

.N0UN N7202 Yyavnn '9% Yyapn n'myn W7 Nn'wna npoIn X7 NOININTNa e

DT NY DN DY MN8N

anonn yauvn Visha nbny
AUD (Contracts) 15
CAD (Contracts) 5
CHF (Contracts) 10
EUR (Contracts) 3.5
GBP (Contracts) 3.5
HKD (Contracts) 100
JPY (Contracts) 1000
MXN (Contracts) 50
NOK (Index Futures) 24
NOK (Stock Futures) 20
SEK (Contracts) 50
SGD (Contracts) 15
USD (Contracts) 3
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1o
annn

GOIL

GSClI

HE

HG

HO

IPC

JPY

KC

LB

LE

nny
visn

3
usb
3
usb
3
usb
3
usb
3
usb
50
MXN

usb

usb

usb

usb

S1In"o
nnn
GBS

IBEX

MDAX

OMXS3

HSI

JGB

nbny
visna
3.5
EUR
3.5
EUR
3.5
EUR
3.5
GBP
3.5
EUR
50
SEK
3.5
GBP
3.5
GBP
100
HKD
100
HKD

o™ TNy 0"Mn

1o
nnnn
MXEF

NG

NQ

0J

PA

ZN

CAC40

D

DAX

ESTX50

nbny
visn
3
usbD
3
usD
3
usbD
3
usD
3
usbD
3
usD
3.5 EUR

3
usb
3.5 EUR

3.5 EUR

S1In"o
nnn
K200

MHI

MNTPX

N225

N225M

NIFTY

SGXNK

SGXNK

M

GBM

GBL

nbny
visn
1000
JPY
100
HKD
100
HKD
1000
JPY
1000
JPY
1000
JPY

3.5 USD

1000
JPY
3.5 EUR

3.5 EUR

SIn"o
nnn
DY

EM

ES

EUR

GBP

GC

GDK

GE

GF

BRR

nbny
wvisn
3
usbD
3
uUsSD
3
usbD
3
UsSD
3
usD
3
uUsSD
3
usD
3
uUsSD
3
usD
18 USD
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anonn yvaun

AUD (Contracts)
CAD (Contracts)
CHF (Contracts)
EUR (Contracts)
GBP (Contracts)
HKD (Contracts)
JPY (Contracts)
MXN (Contracts)
NOK (Index Futures)
NOK (Stock Futures)
SEK (Contracts)
SGD (Contracts)
USD (Contracts)

anonn yaun

EUR (%)
HKD (%)
USD (% of Face Value)

ANonNn yaun

EUR (%)
USD (Transaction)

D" TNy 0NN

vis'a nbny

15

10
3.5
3.5
100

1000

50
24

0.1% of Trade value

AN MNAX
wisa nbny

0.2%* Face Value
0.2%* Face Value
0.2%* Face Value

nanxa nap

Vi nbny

7.5
30

50
15
3

npoy> min"n

10
40
10

NpoY» DIn"an

7.5 EUR
7.5 USD
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ANonn yaun

AED (%)
AUD (%)
BGN (%)
CAD (%)
CHF (%)
CNH (%)
CZK (%)
DKK (%)
EUR (%)
GBP (%)
HKD (%)
HUF (%)
ILS (%)
JPY (%)
KRW (%)
MXN (%)
NOK (%)
NZD (%)
PLN (%)
SAR (%)
RUB (%)
SEK (%)
TRY (%)
SGD (%)
UusD (%)
ZAR (%)

n"vn Mnn

Vi nbny

0.005 * Trade Value
0.005 * Trade Value
0.005 * Trade Value
0.005 * Trade Value
0.005 * Trade Value
0.005 * Trade Value
0.005 * Trade Value
0.005 * Trade Value
0.005 * Trade Value
0.005 * Trade Value
0.005 * Trade Value
0.005 * Trade Value
0.002 * Trade Value
0.005 * Trade Value
0.005 * Trade Value
0.005 * Trade Value
0.005 * Trade Value
0.005 * Trade Value
0.005 * Trade Value
0.005 * Trade Value
0.005 * Trade Value
0.005 * Trade Value
0.005 * Trade Value
0.005 * Trade Value
0.005 * Trade Value
0.005 * Trade Value

NpoyYy> DIn"an

20 AED

7.25 AUD

10 BGN
6.5 CAD
5 CHF
35 CNH
115 CzK
35 DKK
5 EUR
5 GBP
40 HKD

1500 HUF

10 ILS
550 JPY

7000 KRW
100 MXN

45 NOK
7.5 NZD
20 PLN
20 SAR
330 RUB
50 SEK
200 TRY
7 SGD
5 USD
75 ZAR
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nan

yaun I"yn
USD 0.0386%
AED 0.0425%
AUD 0.0386%
CAD 0.0347%
CHF 0.0276%
CNH 0.0384%
CZK 0.0413%
DKK 0.0365%
EUR 0.0334%
GBP 0.0391%
HKD 0.0390%
HUF 0.0551%
ILS 0.0499%
INR 0.0468%
JPY 0.0287%
KRW 0.0356%
MXN 0.0539%
NOK 0.0392%
NZD 0.0364%
PLN 0.0453%
RUB 0.0832%
SEK 0.0333%
SGD 0.0316%
TRY 0.1356%
ZAR 0.0459%
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